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Staff

Rainbow, Laura
Law, Grace
Bruce, Sara
Wadsley, Angela
Marshall, Claire
Kirby, Grace
Rainbow, Laura
Harper, Lisa
Brothers, Lucy
Knight, Noeleen
Alderson, Ruth
Bruce, Sara
Bruce, Sara
Kirby, Grace
Parker, Laura
Law, Grace
Harper, Lisa

McNamara, Tammie

Tipton, Rachael
Alderson, Ruth
Bruce, Sara

McNamara, Tammie

Alderson, Ruth

Training Course Attendance

Training Course

East Midlands Reducing Parental Conflict
Emergency First Aid at Work

Enhanced Provision Summary Training

Inclusive Classrooms

Inclusive Classrooms

Inclusive Classrooms

Inclusive Classrooms

Inclusive Classrooms

Inclusive Classrooms

Inclusive Classrooms

Inclusive Classrooms

NSCP Harmful Sexual Behaviour

NSCP Harmful Sexual Behaviour Part 1
Paediatric First Aid

Paediatric First Aid

Positive Handling

Positive Handling

Positive Handling

Positive Handling Excluding Practical Techniques
Positive Handling Excluding Practical Techniques
Positive Handling Excluding Practical Techniques
Strategic Leadership of SEND Training
Supporting Children with Dyselxia

Holy Cross Primary Catholic Voluntary Academy

Start Date

06 Feb 2025
26 Sep 2024
09 Jan 2025
04 Sep 2024
04 Sep 2024
04 Sep 2024
04 Sep 2024
04 Sep 2024
04 Sep 2024
04 Sep 2024
04 Sep 2024
02 Oct 2024
02 Oct 2024
10 Sep 2024
10 Sep 2024
01 Dec 2024
01 Dec 2024
01 Dec 2024
14 Feb 2025
14 Feb 2025
14 Feb 2025
17 Oct 2024
27 Feb 2025

Expiry Date

Staff ID
104
124
97
112
20
127
104
102
36
69
94
97
97
127
125
124
102
64
27
94
97
64
94
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