Produced on: 13 Mar 2025 Page 1 of 1

## **Training Course Attendance**

ands Reducing Parental Conflict			
and reducing raichtat conflict	06 Feb 2025		104
y First Aid at Work	26 Sep 2024		124
Provision Summary Training	09 Jan 2025		97
Classrooms	04 Sep 2024		112
Classrooms	04 Sep 2024		20
Classrooms	04 Sep 2024		127
Classrooms	04 Sep 2024		104
Classrooms	04 Sep 2024		102
Classrooms	04 Sep 2024		36
Classrooms	04 Sep 2024		69
Classrooms	04 Sep 2024		94
mful Sexual Behaviour	02 Oct 2024		97
mful Sexual Behaviour Part 1	02 Oct 2024		97
First Aid	10 Sep 2024		127
First Aid	10 Sep 2024		125
andling	01 Dec 2024		124
andling	01 Dec 2024		102
andling	01 Dec 2024		64
andling Excluding Practical Techniques	14 Feb 2025		27
andling Excluding Practical Techniques	14 Feb 2025		94
andling Excluding Practical Techniques	14 Feb 2025		97
Leadership of SEND Training	17 Oct 2024		64
g Children with Dyselxia	27 Feb 2025		94
	Provision Summary Training Classrooms Elassrooms Classrooms The Sexual Behaviour Entry Aid Endling Endling Endling Endling Endling Endling Excluding Practical Techniques	Provision Summary Training 09 Jan 2025 Classrooms 04 Sep 2024 Classrooms 10 Sep 2024 Classrooms 11 Sep 2024 Classrooms 11 Sep 2024 Classrooms 12 Sep 2024 Classrooms 13 Sep 2024 Classrooms 14 Feb 2025 Clandling 15 Sep 2024 Clandling 16 Sep 2024 Clandling 17 Sep 2024 Clandling 18 Sep 2024 Clandling 19 Sep 2024 Clandling 20 Sep 2024 Classrooms 20 Sep 2024 Cl	ry First Aid at Work Provision Summary Training O9 Jan 2025 Classrooms O4 Sep 2024 Classrooms O5 Sep 2024 Classrooms O6 Sep 2024 Classrooms O7 Sep 2024 Classrooms O8 Sep 2024 Classrooms O9 Dec 2024 Classrooms O9 Dec 2024 Classrooms O9 Dec 2024 Classrooms O9 Dec 2024 Clandling O9 Dec 2024 Classrooms O9 Dec 2024 Clandling O9 Dec 2024 Clandling O9 Dec 2024 Clandling Excluding Practical Techniques Classrooms O9 Jan 2025 Classrooms O9 Jan 2025 Classrooms O9 Jan 2025 Classrooms O9 Jan 2026 Classrooms O9 Jan 2025 Classrooms O9 Ja



